




    
    
        
    

    






	






    

        

            
                
                    
						                            Royal Festival Hall, London SE1 8XX

						                    

                    
                        skylonreservations@danddlondon.com                        
                    

					                        
                            
                              020 7654 7800                            
                        

					                

            


            

				                    
				                            
				                    
				            



        

    


    
        About Us

        Gallery

        Get In Touch

    

    Book
            Online


    
        

    

	    

		                    At Skylon
					                    Menus & Wine
									          Private Dining & Events
          Weddings
          Gallery
          What's On
				          
          Bar
				                Gifts
				
            Find Us
                  
            
			                Book A Table
				    


    



 






    

    






    


			
        
	
		







	

    
    		
    		
            
        
                    
                         

                         

                    

                    
            
   
                              

        	

    







		

	


  

  



    

 





  

  
  
      
       
        
                      
    
        Find a Table


        
                            
            
            
                
                    
                    2 people

                    

                    

                

            


            
                7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm


            


            
                
            


            
                Please select a location

                
            

        

    


                      

      

    

          
        
       
        
        

         
EASTER



SAXY BRUNCH



GRAND CENTRAL BAR



          
                
                   
            
            
        



                        
                            

            


        
        
      
        
        





        

        
        
        
        
        
            

   Receive News & Offers

        
            
                
                
                    
                      
                                                    About
                                        Work With Us
                          T&Cs
                        

                        
                        
                          Privacy Policy
                          Cookies
                          Sitemap                        

                        
                        
                          
                                                          
                                                      
                        

                        
                          
                                                      
                            
                                                                            


                                            

                                         


                

                    
                    
                      
                        

                    

            

            
            
            

            
            
                
                
                
                © D&D 2024Restaurant Website Design By Ignite Hospitality Marketing
                

            

            
      

      





























        
            
            

            
            
                
                    
    
        Find a Table


        
                            
            
            
                
                    
                    2 people

                    

                    

                

            


            
                7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm


            


            
                
            


            
                Please select a location

                
            

        

    


                    

                
                    

                

            

        

    





















    
    
      2561    

    
    
              
        

    
    
    



  
  

  
  

  
  


  
      
  
  
    











  
    
  

























